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Classement final

Place Nom

1 MARANDET
2 LAROSE

3 GIRAUD

3 PIERRE GROLIER
5 EBLE

6 BORDEUX

7 PEYRE

8 CHAPELLE
9 CHEVALLOT
10 AZEMAR

11 LAMARCHE
12 FILALI

13 GIL

14  GALAP

15  VIGNES

16  TAUPIN

17  SIMON

18  WARCZYGLOWA
19  SCARPATI

20  GROUSSIER
21  GUENNIC

22 AUBRY

23 TANESIE

24  METZ

25 BRAVO

26 CAVANE

27  PRITCHARD
28 CARUEL

29  BATAILLE
30 WEIL

31 DURAND

32 GOES

33  BALENGHIEN
34  BERTHIER
35 GERMAIN

36  GAULTIER
37 BELLANGER
38 TASSEL

39  GALLIGANI
40 LUNION

41  MIEUSSENS
42 LATAPIE

43  ROTHENMACHER

Prénom
Claire
Marion
Camille
Marie
Clemence
Amandine
Margaux
Lisa
Audrey
Eloise
Camille
Mordjiane
Eleonore
Jennifer
Mathilde
Eleonore
Margaux
Floriane
Claire
Morgane
Audrey
Eleonore
Aude
Anne
Emilie
Emmeline
Camille
Sarah
Carole
Ingrid
Mailys
Florence
Pauline
Diane
Claire
Caroline
Mylene
Sandra
Manon
Audrey
Isabelle
Pauline

Olivia

Club

PARIS GRP
NIMES SE
LEVALLOIS
NEVERS CE
RUNGIS

LILLE VAUBAN
VILLEURBANNE
FONTAINE AS
DIJON ASPTT
LEVALLOIS
BONDY AS
VENISSIEUX
AULNAY CE
LE HAVRE CE
NOGENT LE PX
FALAISE RLM
QUIMPER EC
REIMS CE
FONTAINE AS
ROMANS MJC

GUINGAMP ARM

ALENCON DUCS
AMIENS CE
SOUFFLELWEYE
BOUSCAT US
AULNAY CE
TOULOUSE UC
COMPIEGNE CE
ST GRATIEN
CHAUMONT CE
BERGERAC CAD
GRAVENCHON
TOURCOING CI
ST GRATIEN
ORLEANS CE
RENNES MCB
BOUSCAT US
ALENCON DUCS
NIMES SE
DREUX CE
ROUEN CE
LEVALLOIS

PT A MOUSSON
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44 RITZENTHALER  Magali HERRLISHEIM 1
45  BEN TAHIER Ghofrane ~ TALENCE SE (|
46 DURAND Flora BOURGUEILES [1
46  FAVIEZ Sandy BOBIGNY AC (|
48  BOUCHERIT Feriel LEVALLOIS (|
49  VIALLE Marine ST MALO JA (|
50 DECK Marine VINCENNESCE [1
51 HOCHE DELCHET Lucie QUIMPER EC (I |
52 FAUCHER Charlotte =~ PT AMOUSSON [1
53  BALTZER Liana RODEZ CE (|
53  KHOURY Clotilde CHALONS CHAM [1
55 PORTELLI Jordane RODEZ CE |
56 DARCQ Lauranne = DREUX CE [n
57 MALLARD Anne Steffie GRAVENCHON  [1
58 MALARD Mathilde VERNON CE (|
59 DEPONT Marion PARIS UC (|
60 MOULINAS Noemie MULHOUSE FC [1
61  YAHIA Mariame BONDY AS (|
62 MEBAREK CHERIF Leila GLEIZE [0 |
63  GROSSE Coralie PT AMOUSSON [1
64  GAMON Gwendoline GLEIZE [u
65 GUERMONPREZ Maud CHARTRES CEA [1
66 PALLUD Marie ST DIE SRD (|
67  PETRINI Laure ARLES CE (I |
67 SZMATULA Eloise CASTRES (0|
69 GACON Axelle CHARTRES CEA [1
70  CRAULAND Melanie LE CREUSOT (|

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre : - Piste 17

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 345 6 7 VIDTRPI
101 DEPONT Marion PARIS UC D4D3 D4D3V5119 24 5
2 01 SCARPATI Claire FONTAINE AS V5 V5 V5V5D4 424 16 1
301 GIRAUD Camille LEVALLOIS V5 D4 V5V5D2 321 19 3
4 [1 CRAULAND  Melanie LECREUSOT A A A A A A 00 0 7
5LC1 GOES Florence GRAVENCHON V5 D1 D4 D2D4 116 24 6
6 [1 HOCHE DELCHET Lucie QUIMPER EC V5D2D2 V5 D3 217 20 4
7 L1 GAULTIER Caroline RENNES MCB D4 V5V5 V5V5 424 18 2

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre : - Piste 18

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 45 6 7 VIDTRPI
101 SIMON Margaux QUIMPER EC V5V5D2V5V5Vs5 527 17 1
2 [1 VIGNES Mathilde NOGENTLEPX D2 D2V5D3DIV5 218 22 6
301 LUNION  Audrey DREUXCE D2VS5 D3V5V5V5425 213
4 [1 PEYRE Margaux VILLEURBANNE V5D2V5  V5D4V5 4 26 20 2
501 CHAPELLE Lisa FONTAINE AS D3V5D4D3 V5D3 223 26 5
6 C1 DURAND Flora BOURGUEILES D2V5D3V5D3 V5323 24 4
7 01 PETRINI ~ Laure ARLESCE D3 D0D2D2 VS5 D4 116 28 7

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre : - Piste 19

N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 23 45 6 7 VIDTRPI
101 VIALLE Marine ST MALO JA V5D3V5D4V5D1 323 26 3
201 BATAILLE Carole ST GRATIEN D4 V4V5D4D4D3 224 24 4
301 MALLARD Anne Steffie GRAVENCHON V4 D1 D4D1V5D1 216 23 6
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DARCQ Lauranne DREUX CE D4 D4 V5 D3V5DI 222 28 5
AZEMAR Eloise LEVALLOIS V5V5V5V5  V5V4 629 19 1
MEBAREK CHERIF Leila GLEIZE D4V5D1D4D4 D3 121 29 7
LAMARCHE Camille BONDY AS  V5V4V5V5D3 V5 527 13 2

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°4 - Arbitre : - Piste 20

Nom Prénom Club
FILALI Mordjiane VENISSIEUX V5V5V5D2V5VS5 527
BRAVO Emilie BOUSCAT US D3 D2V5D4V5V5 3 24
BALTZER Liana RODEZCE D2V5 V5D4D4 D1 2 21
GROSSE Coralie PT A MOUSSON D4 D2 D3 V5D2D4 1 20
EBLE Clemence RUNGIS V5V5V5D3 V5VS5 5 28
GALAP Jennifer LE HAVRE CE D4 D4 V5V5D2 D4 2 24
CARUEL Sarah COMPIEGNE CE D2 D0 V4 V5 D1 V5 317

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°5 - Arbitre : - Piste 21

1 23 45 6 7 VIDTRPI

20 2

21
24
28
18
26
24

A 0= 9 0 W

Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 45 6 7 VIDTRPI
PIERRE GROLIER Marie NEVERS CE V5D2D0D3V5D1 2 16 24 7
TASSEL Sandra ALENCONDUCSD3  V5V5V5D3V5 426 19 2
LAROSE Marion NIMES SE V5D3 V5D2D3V5 323 25 4
FAUCHER Charlotte PT A MOUSSON V5D1 D4 D2V5D3 220 22 6
DECK Marine VINCENNESCE V4D2V5V4 D3D1319 22 5
PRITCHARD  Camille TOULOUSEUC D2V5V5D3V5 D3 323 243
MARANDET Claire PARISGRP  V5D3D4V5V5V5 427 18 1

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°6 - Arbitre : - Piste 22
Nom Prénom Club

PALLUD Marie ST DIE SRD D3D1ID2D4V5D2 1
MIEUSSENS  Isabelle ROUENCE V5 V5D2DIV5VS 4

KHOURY Clotildle CHALONS CHAM V5 D2 D3 D3 V5D3
CHEVALLOT Audrey DIJON ASPTT V5V5V5  V5V5V5

CAVANE Emmeline AULNAY CE V5V5V5DI1 D4 D3

GAMON  Gwendoline GLEIZE D3 D3 D3 D4 V5 D1
GROUSSIER  Morgane ROMANS MJC V5DI1 V5D4 V5V5

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°7 - Arbitre : - Piste 23
Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6
GUENNIC Audrey GUINGAMP ARM D1 V5 V5D2 V5
MOULINAS Noemie MULHOUSE FC V5 D4 D3 D3 D4
FAVIEZ Sandy BOBIGNY AC D4 V5 D2 V5V3

7
V5
D3
D4

AUBRY Eleonore ALENCON DUCS D2 V5V4  V3D3V5
ROTHENMACHER Olivia PT AMOUSSON V3V4D4D2  V5V5

PORTELLI Jordane RODEZ CE D1 V5D2V5D4
BOUCHERIT Feriel LEVALLOIS D3 V5V5D2D4 VS5

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°8 - Arbitre : - Piste 24

D4

17 28
23 19
21 24
30 16
23 23
19 29
25 19

VTD TR Pl

423 1
1222
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4221
423 2
2212
3242

7

N N R = W

8
5
4
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1
5
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1 23 45 6 7 VIDTRPI

1

WD AN W N R

Nom Prénom Club 1 23 45 6 7 VIDTRPI
METZ Anne SOUFFLELWEYE D4V5D2V5D4VS5 325 21 4
BORDEUX  Amandine LILLE VAUBAN V5  V5V4V5D4VS5 5§28 19 1
DURAND Mailys BERGERAC CAD D3 D3 DOV5V5D4 2 20 24 5
BELLANGER  Mylene BOUSCATUS V5D2VS5 V5V5D4 426 16 2
GUERMONPREZ Maud CHARTRESCEA D2D3D3D2 D3V51 18 29 7
TANESIE Aude AMIENSCE V5V5DID3V5 V5424 233
MALARD Mathilde =~ VERNON CE D1 D2 V5 V5 D4 D2 219 28 6

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°9 - Arbitre : - Piste 25
Nom Prénom Club

1 23 45 6 7 VIDTRPI
YAHIA Mariame BONDY AS D4D2V5D4D3D4 1 22 27 7
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2 [1 TAUPIN Eleonore FALAISE RLM V5 D2D4D3D2VS5 221 28 6
301 RITZENTHALER Magali HERRLISHEIM V5 V5 V5D4D4D4 327 23 3
4 [1 WEIL Ingrid CHAUMONT CE D2 V5 D4 V5D4D4 2 24 28 5
501 BEN TAHIER Ghofrane TALENCE SE V5 V5 V5D4 D3D4 3 26 26 4
6 [1 GERMAIN Claire ORLEANSCE V5V5V5V5V5 D2 527 21 2
7 01 WARCZYGLOWA Floriane REIMSCE  V5D4V5V5V5V5 529 23 1
Tour n°® 1 - Poule n°10 - Arbitre : - Piste 26
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 45 6 7 VIDTRPI
101 SZMATULA  Eloise CASTRES V5D0OD3D2D2D4 116 28 6
2 01 GACON Axelle CHARTRES CEA D4 D1ID2D4D2D2 0 15 30 7
301 GALLIGANI Manon NIMESSE  V5V5 V5D3V5DI1 424 18 3
4 [1 LATAPIE Pauline LEVALLOIS V4V5D3 V5V5D3 425 22 4
501 BALENGHIEN Pauline TOURCOING CI V5 V5 V5 D3 V5V5528 19 1
6 L1 GIL Eleonore AULNAY CE V5 V5 D4 D4 D4 D4 226 24 5
7 01 BERTHIER  Diane ST GRATIEN V5V5V5V5DI1 V5 526 19 2
Tableau direct
1 Audrey CHEVALLOT (V15)
64 Gwendoline GAMON (DO)
1 Audrey CHEVALLOT (V15)
32 Emmeline CAVANE (D12)
33 Flora DURAND (D6)
32 Emmeline CAVANE (V15)
1 Audrey CHEVALLOT (D10)
17 Margaux PEYRE (V15)
17 Margaux PEYRE (V15)
47 Clotilde KHOURY (D5)
17 Margaux PEYRE (V15)
49 Ingrid WEIL (D14)
49 Ingrid WEIL (V15)
16 Sandra TASSEL (D13)
17 Margaux PEYRE (D13)
s6 Marie PIERRE GROLIER(V15)
9 Diane BERTHIER (DI11)
se Marie PIERRE GROLIER (V14)
s6 Marie PIERRE GROLIER (V10)
24 Eleonore AUBRY (D9)

41 Lucie HOCHE DELCHET
24 Eleonore AUBRY

(D11)
(V15)

25 Olivia ROTHENMACHER (D13)

40 Sarah CARUEL

57 Mathildle MALARD
8 Mordjiane FILALI

5 Margaux SIMON
60 Noemie MOULINAS

37 Marion LAROSE
28 Magali RITZENTHALER

21 Audrey LUNION
44 Jennifer GALAP

53 Lauranne DARCQ

(V15)

40 Sarah CARUEL

s Mordjiane FILALI
(D10)
(V15)

(V15)
(DY)
5 Margaux SIMON
37 Marion LAROSE
(V15)
(DI11)

(DB)
(V15)
44 Jennifer GALAP
12 Claire SCARPATI
(DI11)

se Marie PIERRE GROLIER(V15)
s Mordjiane FILALI

(D9)
(V11)

(D13)
(V15)

37 Marion LAROSE
44 Jennifer GALAP

(V15)
(D10)

(D9)
56 V
37 NV
(V15)
(D12)
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12 Claire SCARPATI

13 Caroline GAULTIER
52 Mathilde VIGNES

45 Charlotte FAUCHER
20 Audrey GUENNIC

29 Anne METZ
36 Feriel BOUCHERIT

61 Mariame YAHIA
4 Clemence EBLE

3 Camille LAMARCHE
62 Leila MEBAREK CHERIF

3 Sandy FAVIEZ
3 Emilie BRAVO

19 Manon GALLIGANI
46 Lisa CHAPELLE

51 Mailys DURAND
14 Mylene BELLANGER

11 Claire GERMAIN
s4 Eleonore TAUPIN

43 Carole BATAILLE
2 Isabelle MIEUSSENS

27 Camille GIRAUD
3¢ Marine VIALLE

s9 Florence GOES
6 Pauline BALENGHIEN

6 Amandine BORDEUX
ss¢ Marion DEPONT

39 Marine DECK
26 Aude TANESIE

23 Pauline LATAPIE
42 Eleonore GIL

ss Anne Steffie MALLARD
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(V15)
(D14)
(V15)
52 Mathilde VIGNES (V15)
20 Audrey GUENNIC (DY)
(D13)
(V15)
52 Mathilde VIGNES
4 Clemence EBLE
(V15)
(D10)
29 Anne METZ (D12)
4 Clemence EBLE (V15)
(D14)
(V15)
(VI15)
(D13)
3 Camille LAMARCHE (V15)
30 Emilie BRAVO (DY)
(D7)
(V15)
3 Camille LAMARCHE
46 Lisa CHAPELLE
(D14)
(V15)
46 Lisa CHAPELLE (VI11)
s1 Mailys DURAND (D7)
(V15)
(D10)
(D10)
(V15)
s4 Eleonore TAUPIN (V15)
43 Carole BATAILLE (D14)
(V12)
(DI11)
s4 Eleonore TAUPIN
27 Camille GIRAUD
(V15)
(D4)
27 Camille GIRAUD (V15)
59 Florence GOES (D7)
(V15)
(D13)
(V15)
(D9)
¢ Amandine BORDEUX (V15)
26 Aude TANESIE (D13)
(D13)
(V14)
¢ Amandine BORDEUX
42 Eleonore GIL
(D12)
(V15)
42 Eleonore GIL (V15)
10 Floriane WARCZYGLOWA(D12)
(D3)

10 Floriane WARCZYGLOWA(V15)

15 Claire MARANDET

(V15)

37 Marion LAROSE
4 Clemence EBLE

(D13)
(V15)

(D13)
(V15)

46 Lisa CHAPELLE
27 Camille GIRAUD

(D5)
(V15)

(V15)
(D14)

6 Amandine BORDEUX
15 Claire MARANDET

(V15)
(D7)

(D9)
(V15)

27C
15 C

(D6)
(V15)
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50 Jordane PORTELLI

47 Liana BALTZER
18 Morgane GROUSSIER

31 Ghofrane BEN TAHIER
33 Camille PRITCHARD

63 Coralie GROSSE
2 Eloise AZEMAR

(D11)

15 Claire MARANDET

18 Morgane GROUSSIER
(D11)
V12)

(D10)

(V15)
33 Camille PRITCHARD
2 Eloise AZEMAR

(D8)

(V15)

(V15)
(D7)

(D8)
(V15)
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15 Claire MARANDET
2 Eloise AZEMAR

(V15)
(D10)
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